
 

 

Children of Joy! Preschool 
2022-2023 Class and Tuition Schedule 

9:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.  
 

           

Class Days 

Annual 

Tuition 

 

10 Monthly 

Installments 
(May & 

August-April) 

Supply 

Fee 
(Paid in 

August and 

January) 

Toddlers 

(18 months) 
T/TH $3550 $355 $70 

Twos 

(2 by November) 

T/TH 

M/W/F 

$3550 

$4810 

$355 

$481 

$70 

$75 

Threes 

(3 by November) 

T/TH 

M/W/F 

$3430 

$4680 

$343 

$468 

$70 

$75 

Pre-K 

(4 by November) 

T/TH 

M/W/F 

M/T/W/TH 

$3360 

$4510 

$6130 

$336 

$451 

$613 

$95 

$100 

$105 

Transition 

(5 by November) 
M/T/W/TH $6260 $626 $110 

Kindergarten 

(5 by Sept. 1) 
M/T/W/TH/F $7690 $769 $160 

 

 A non-refundable registration fee is due upon enrollment.  The fee is $275 for new COJ families 

and $225 for returning COJ families. 

 All families must enroll in Auto Payment using ACH, bank draft, or Debit Card. If you have any 

questions, please contact the Preschool office at preschool@cojpreschool.org or                  

936-242-1826. 

 Any COJ family who refers another family to our school with a completed registration will 

receive a $50 credit to their account. 

 For returning families, account must be current with no past due balance before enrollment 

will be accepted.  

 For families enrolling prior to August 1, 2022, the first installment/deposit is due May 1, 2022 or 

upon enrollment. This installment guarantees your placement in the fall. Withdrawal after May 

31, 2022 will result in the loss of prepaid amounts.  The second installment will be due August 1, 

2022 and each month thereafter ending in April 2023.   

 For families enrolling after August 1, 2022, the annual tuition will be calculated for the actual 

amount of days, not months, your child(ren) will be attending and divided into installments. 

The installment payments will differ from the amount shown in the table above.  

 COJ! classes will begin with gradual entry. The final calendar and schedule will be released by 

May 2022. 

 Instructions to Register online 

o Go to sojoy.org and click on “Preschool (COJ!)” tab. 

o Click on the “Registration Info” tab. 

o Click on “New Family Registration” to complete the necessary information. If you need 

a new Student Medical Record form, this is also available online as a PDF under the 

“Registration Info” tab. 
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