Children of Joy! Preschool

2022-2023 Class and Tuition Schedule 9:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.

Class	Days	Annual Tuition	10 Monthly Installments (May & August-April)	Supply Fee (Paid in August and January)
Toddlers (18 months)	T/TH	\$3550	\$355	\$70
Twos (2 by November)	T/TH M/W/F	\$3550 \$4810	\$355 \$481	\$70 \$75
Threes (3 by November)	T/TH M/W/F	\$3430 \$4680	\$343 \$468	\$70 \$75
Pre-K (4 by November)	T/TH M/W/F M/T/W/TH	\$3360 \$4510 \$6130	\$336 \$451 \$613	\$95 \$100 \$105
Transition (5 by November)	M/T/W/TH	\$6260	\$626	\$110
Kindergarten (5 by Sept. 1)	M/T/W/TH/F	\$7690	\$769	\$160

- A non-refundable registration fee is due upon enrollment. The fee is \$275 for new COJ families and \$225 for returning COJ families.
- All families **must** enroll in Auto Payment using ACH, bank draft, or Debit Card. If you have any questions, please contact the Preschool office at preschool@cojpreschool.org or 936-242-1826.
- Any COJ family who refers another family to our school with a completed registration will receive a \$50 credit to their account.
- For returning families, account must be current with no past due balance before enrollment will be accepted.
- For families enrolling prior to August 1, 2022, the first installment/deposit is due May 1, 2022 or upon enrollment. This installment guarantees your placement in the fall. Withdrawal after May 31, 2022 will result in the loss of prepaid amounts. The second installment will be due August 1, 2022 and each month thereafter ending in April 2023.
- For families enrolling **after August 1, 2022**, the annual tuition will be calculated for the actual amount of days, not months, your child(ren) will be attending and divided into installments. **The installment payments will differ from the amount shown in the table above.**
- COJ! classes will begin with gradual entry. The final calendar and schedule will be released by May 2022.
- Instructions to Register online
 - Go to sojoy.org and click on "Preschool (COJ!)" tab.
 - Click on the "Registration Info" tab.
 - Click on "New Family Registration" to complete the necessary information. If you need a new Student Medical Record form, this is also available online as a PDF under the "Registration Info" tab.